
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

14.25"
4.75"
0.00"
0.00"

4.00lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)  
Satin Nickel (SN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Opal Glossy

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 100w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 19" x 8" x 8"
Carton 1 Weight 6lb
Shipping Method Ground

We frame Everett’s classically styled lamp with a raised panel backplate. The dressy look is at home in both formal
settings and those in search of a timeless touch. Cast metal trim atop the glossy opal shade balances Everett’s stepped
base. Everett is available in both round and square versions.

EVERETT
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